
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Range Product Name
Container

Type
Capacity
Ah @ C10

Acid volume
(in Ltr.)

Weight in kg

Charge
Weight

Gross
Weight

Warranty in
Months

MSOL 40 36X72

MSOL 75 36X72

MSOL 100 36X72

MSOL 120 36X72

MSOL 150 36X72

MSOL 180 36X72

MSOL 200 36X72

SOLMAX 100 60X100

SOLMAX 120 60X100

SOLMAX 150 60X100

SOLMAX 180 60X100

SOLMAX 180 60X100

N 100

N100- JUMBO

IT-500

IT-500

IT-500

IT-500

IT-500

IT-500

IT-500

IT-500

IT-500

IT-500

40

80

100

120

150

180

200

100

120

150

180

200

7.8

11.2

22.8

22.6

21.8

21.4

19.0

22.0

21.6

20.5

21.3

20.6

21.2

28.6

50.8

53.9

55.5

61.2

61.8

52.8

57.8

58.9

64.2

66.7

21.95

29.5

52.3

55.4

57.0

62.7

63.3

54.3

59.3

60.4

65.7

68.2

36+36

36+36

36+36

36+36

36+36

36+36

36+36

60+40

60+40

60+40

60+40

60+40

Tolerance in weight ±3% and in Dimensions ± 3mm

KEY FEATURES
High pressure dye casted thicker tubular positive and pasted negative plates for

longer cycle life. Life is more than 1500 cycles on 80% DOD

High Efficiency : Using of 99.98% purity active material along with finest quality of

red lead helps us to achieve more than 95% of ampere hour efficiency. As a result

you save a lot on your power bills.

Low Water Loss : Massimo batteries are real low maintenance batteries and you

don’t need to add water even once in a year.

More Backup : All our solar range have C10 capacity rating and quick charging

ability even after deep discharge cycle.

SOLTON

SOLMAX

www.massimobatteries.com

*Warranty : Conditions Apply.


