

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Range	Product Name	Container Type	Capacity Ah @ C10	Acid volume (in Ltr.)	Weight in kg		Warranty in
					Charge Weight	Gross Weight	Months
SOLTON	MSOL 40 36X72	N 100	40	7.8	21.2	21.95	36+36
	MSOL 75 36X72	N100- JUMBO	80	11.2	28.6	29.5	36+36
	MSOL 100 36X72	IT-500	100	22.8	50.8	52.3	36+36
	MSOL 120 36X72	IT-500	120	22.6	53.9	55.4	36+36
	MSOL 150 36X72	IT-500	150	21.8	55.5	57.0	36+36
	MSOL 180 36X72	IT-500	180	21.4	61.2	62.7	36+36
	MSOL 200 36X72	IT-500	200	19.0	61.8	63.3	36+36
SOLMAX	SOLMAX 100 60X100	IT-500	100	22.0	52.8	54.3	60+40
	SOLMAX 120 60X100	IT-500	120	21.6	57.8	59.3	60+40
	SOLMAX 150 60X100	IT-500	150	20.5	58.9	60.4	60+40
	SOLMAX 180 60X100	IT-500	180	21.3	64.2	65.7	60+40
	SOLMAX 180 60X100	IT-500	200	20.6	66.7	68.2	60+40

Tolerance in weight $\pm 3\%$ and in Dimensions ± 3 mm *Warranty : Conditions Apply.

KEY FEATURES

 High pressure dye casted thicker tubular positive and pasted negative plates for longer cycle life. Life is more than 1500 cycles on 80% DOD

• High Efficiency: Using of 99.98% purity active material along with finest quality of red lead helps us to achieve more than 95% of ampere hour efficiency. As a result you save a lot on your power bills.

• Low Water Loss: Massimo batteries are real low maintenance batteries and you don't need to add water even once in a year.

• More Backup: All our solar range have C10 capacity rating and quick charging ability even after deep discharge cycle.

www.massimobatteries.com